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ZLEWOZMYWAKI
CERAMICZNE
Ceramic sinks

Instrukcja montażu
Assembly instructions
Montageanleitung
Инструкция по установке
Telepítési utasítások
Instructiunile de instalare
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ZLEWOZMYWAKI
STALOWE
Steel sinks
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I.

TYPY MONTAŻU/ Mounting types

WPUSZCZANY/ Inset

MODUŁOWY/ ModularII.
3.
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2.
10 mm

1.

I. WPUSZCZANY/ Inset
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3.

x4

4.
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6.

5.
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1.

2a. 2b.

2c.

150KG

= A = B

= C

II. MODUŁOWY/ Modular
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3.

B

C

A

A

B

C min. B
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4.

5.
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6.

7.
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8.
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